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Office 
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doug.norris@state.mn.us  
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Gail Terzi 
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John Wros The Conservation Fund john.wros@gmail.com  
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Minnesota Board of Water and 
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Karen Johnson The Nature Conservancy Karen_johnson@tnc.org  
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Leslie Day US Army Corps of Engineers leslie.e.day@usace.army.mil  
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New Hampshire Dept. of 

Environmental Services 
lori.sommer@des.nh.gov  

Megan McNeil King County 
megan.mcneil@kingcounty.go
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Michael Ellison 
North Carolina Division of 

Mitigation Services 
michael.ellison@ncdenr.gov  

Mike Gardner 
Douglas County Land & Water 

Conservation Dept. 
mgardner@northflow.net  

Nick Miller The Nature Conservancy nmiller@tnc.org  
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US Environmental Protection 

Agency 
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Robert Polin 
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Foundation 
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Minnesota Board of Water and 

Soil Resources 
steve.hofstad@state.mn.us  
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(Institute for Water Resources) 
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mil  
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Montana Aquatic Resources 

Services 
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